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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Wills609
Top Flight - 268

9.450 8.850 9.2509.450 37.000
4 5 1 4 1 

1 

Elizabeth Dyer610
Top Flight - 268

9.150 9.150 9.0009.150 36.450
10 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Eve Wright607
Top Flight - 268

9.375 9.250 8.7508.850 36.225
8 1 4T 8 3 

3 

Amelia Polak613
Top Flight - 268

9.400 9.000 9.4008.250 36.050
6T 3T 8 2T 4 

4 

Lyla Waterstreet611
Top Flight - 268

9.550 8.150 9.2008.850 35.750
3 8T 5T 5 5 

5 

Reaghan Neisius612
Top Flight - 268

9.400 8.050 9.4008.850 35.700
7T 11 6T 3T 6 

6 

Haley Peters605
World Of Gym-227

9.600 8.700 7.7009.000 35.000
2 6 3 14 7 

7 

Karly Cleveland604
World Of Gym-227

9.650 8.100 8.6507.650 34.050
1 10 10T 9 8 

8 

Paisley Hagy608
Top Flight - 268

8.500 8.300 8.4008.200 33.400
14 7 9 11 9 

9 

Angel Smith602
World Of Gym-227

9.300 8.150 8.0507.650 33.150
9 9T 11T 13 10 

10 

Daniela Jaimes601
World Of Gym-227

8.550 5.750 9.0008.300 31.600
12 14 7 7T 11 

11 

Lily Stine606
World Of Gym-227

9.050 7.350 8.4506.000 30.850
11 12 13 10 12 

12 

Ryllie Caton603
World Of Gym-227

8.525 7.000 8.2006.400 30.125
13 13 12 12 13 

13 

Ava Rosiere614
Top Flight - 268

9.425 9.000 9.4252.000 29.850
5 4T 14 1 14 

14 
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